2026 SEBRA Cowgirl Barrel Racing Standing as of 12/4/2025 The Top 20 Qualify for the National Finals
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(*) denotes past champion

Name
Reed Dale (*)

Shawna Dreisbach

Shelby Fulcher
Julia Beaty
Janet Kerr
Heather Gawne
Tessa Elton
Mckenna Troxell
Anna Hall

Jeni Fey

Ruth Williams
Ryleigh Ambrose
Harper George
Anita Honigman
Jordyn Shalters
Morgan Billig
Natalie Ritzman

Hometown
Powhatan, VA
Walnutport, PA
Gates, NC
Glade Hill, VA
Rogers, OH
Baden, PA
Perkiomenville, PA
Unionville, VA
Nathalie, VA
Hegins, PA
Bumpass, VA
Glen Rock, PA
Kunkletown, PA
Seville, OH
Hegins, PA
New Tripoli, PA
East Salem, PA

Card $ Won
$1,527.30
$908.28
$870.60
$745.20
$601.20
$580.40
$516.78
$496.80
$496.80
$391.50
$382.36
$297.54
$297.54
$293.92
$203.58
$203.58
$156.60

Date Pd
10/10/2025
10/4/2025
11/1/2025
10/11/2025
10/7/2025
10/19/2025
10/11/2025
10/10/2025
10/18/2025
10/6/2025
10/25/2025
10/7/2025
10/11/2025
10/18/2025
9/29/2025
10/6/2025
10/18/2025



