

2026 SEBRA Cowgirl Barrel Racing Standing as of 12/4/2025 The Top 20 Qualify for the National Finals

	(*) denotes past champion			
Place	Name	Hometown	Card \$ Won	Date Pd
1	Reed Dale (*)	Powhatan, VA	\$1,527.30	10/10/2025
2	Shawna Dreisbach	Walnutport, PA	\$908.28	10/4/2025
3	Shelby Fulcher	Gates, NC	\$870.60	11/1/2025
4	Julia Beaty	Glade Hill, VA	\$745.20	10/11/2025
5	Janet Kerr	Rogers, OH	\$601.20	10/7/2025
6	Heather Gawne	Baden, PA	\$580.40	10/19/2025
7	Tessa Elton	Perkiomenville, PA	\$516.78	10/11/2025
8	Mckenna Troxell	Unionville, VA	\$496.80	10/10/2025
9	Anna Hall	Nathalie, VA	\$496.80	10/18/2025
10	Jeni Fey	Hegins, PA	\$391.50	10/6/2025
11	Ruth Williams	Bumpass, VA	\$382.36	10/25/2025
12	Ryleigh Ambrose	Glen Rock, PA	\$297.54	10/7/2025
13	Harper George	Kunkletown, PA	\$297.54	10/11/2025
14	Anita Honigman	Seville, OH	\$293.92	10/18/2025
15	Jordyn Shalters	Hegins, PA	\$203.58	9/29/2025
16	Morgan Billig	New Tripoli, PA	\$203.58	10/6/2025
17	Natalie Ritzman	East Salem, PA	\$156.60	10/18/2025